
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06382687 

Name of Company 

Hire Point (Bradford) Limited 

|/We 

Robert David Adamson Tim Alan Askham 
Mazars House Mazars House 

Gelderd Road Gelderd Road 
Gildersome Gildersome 
Leeds Leeds 

LS27 7JN LS27 7JN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 06 April 2011 

Signed Date 06 April 2011 

ao 

Mazars LLP 

Mazars House For Official Use 

Gelderd Road Insolv eSerhan | Pact Ranm 

Gildersome 

Leeds 

we an | | | | | | | Ref HIRE001/RDA/TAA/JW/AWS/ASB 
*AO950TBD* 

A4g 38 Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 42/04/2011 1 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Hire Point (Bradford) Limited 

on the 6 April 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated In this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name OrTrey2 5 Més Lae 

Signed Fare SK 
a) 

Dated | Lp 



Hire Point (Bradford) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 April 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 25,707 00 900 00 
Book Debts 46,693 22 14,171 37 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,071 37 

Signature Anes, Date fu) i, 



Hire Point (Bradford) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 April 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total! assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 15,071 37 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 15,071 37 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

15,071 37 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,071 37 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 15,071 37 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 15,071 37 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 25,306 72 

Yorkshire Bank 42 00 

HMRC re VAT 15,000 00 
40,348 72 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (25,277 35) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (25,277 35) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholdes 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (25,377 35) 

Signature ns Date 6/41 
‘amysys0 x 

3s9"y 
‘proyperg 

‘Aempeorg 
p] 

“Yue 
a
y
s
y
1
0
 A, 

U
R
 

SITYSHIO A 
PUT Souorg 
“AnYsyJo x 